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IMPURITIES

STANDBY POWER EXPANDERS 
TECHNICAL DATA

Formulated to provided 
consistent performance in 
float applications with low 
gassing.

Color
Consistency
Addition to Paste Mix

Gray to Black
Homogeneous Powder
Dry

Element
Iron
Copper
Nickel
Manganese

Typical (ppm)
100
100
5
5 

Maximum (ppm)
200
170
10
10

Varies by formula. Customizable Upon Request.

Dry mix into oxide before addition of water or acid.

This data sheet illustrates typical values for this product. If specific 
characteristics are required that are different from these values or if custom 
packaging is required, please contact your area sales representative.
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